BIG E 2019 LLAMA SHO\

Sept. 27 - 29, 2019

Judges:

Terese Evenson 171 llan
Steve Ault 26 yout
Phil Feiner 109 you
220Tote
21 Tota
22 Tota

1 FLEECE DOUBLE/SINGLE COAT W/CRIMP (THRU 24 MON) (11)

330
363
331
447
383
448
385
481
479
449

© 0o ~NO O wWNPR

=
o

BC Steubens Glorious Triumph 9/11/2018
JNK Marisco's Sicario 9/6/2018
BC Sir Lancelot 5/27/2018
BC Strubens Solar Eclipse

BHLF Eastern Star 5/2/2018
BC Steubens Stormy Skye

BHLF Eden 4/22/2018
BC Strubens Solar Eclipse

BHLF Epitome
LUA Happy's Ever After

2 FLEECE DOUBLE/SINGLE COAT W/ CRIMP (25 MO & OLDER) (5)

333
397
398
453
450
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BC Apollo's Jackpot 5/13/2015
Millview Colossus Jack Daniels

Silver Colossus 9/16/2015
JLL Marisol

Poverty Hollows Samuel Clemens

2.9 CHAMPIONSHIP DOUBLE/SINGLE COAT FLEECE W/ CRIMP

C 333
RC 330

BC Apollo's Jackpot 5/13/2015
BC Steubens Glorious Triumph 9/11/2018

3 FLEECE SURI/SINGLE COAT W/O CRIMP (THRU 24 MO)) (4)

1 334

BC Black Beauty 6/22/2018



2 386 BHLF Ebony & Ivory
3 387 BHLF Hail Mary
4 332 BC Cinnamon Toast 6/17/2018

4 FLEECE SURI/SINGLE COAT W/0 CRIMP (25MO & OLDER) (1)

1 335 BC Jewel of the Night 9/11/2015

45 GRAND CHAMPIONSHIP/RESERVE SURI/SINGLE COAT FLEEC W/O CF

C 335 BC Jewel of the Night 9/11/2015
RC 334 BC Black Beauty 6/22/2018

49 LLAMA FLEECE BEST IN SHOW

C 333 BC Apollo's Jackpot 5/13/2015

5 ADULT ADVANCED SHOWMANSHIP (10)
1 460 WMF LOUISE

10 369 MMF Singularity Carol Millard 6/21/2017
2 301 SALR Co-Shock-Ton-Awe 5/16/2015
3 388 Harvard 9/23/2015
4 391 FSN Duncan Hinz 6/20/2010
5 343 Hemstreet's Parinacota 5/25/2006
6 364 Autumn Hill's Indian Paintbrush 6/20/2018
7 300 Fleecewood Mac 3/5/2017
8 309 Toledo Machito 9/18/1998
9 454 Kaulana Patricia McKinney

6 ADULT NOVICE SHOWMANSHIP (15)
1 379 Prince Caspian of Dakota Ridge Andrea Parents Tibbetts 10/5/2016
2 453 JLL Marisol Jane Hamilton-Merritt
3 468 Hemstret's Urcumina 8/18/2009
4 407 ME Ladyslipper Heidi Wright 6/8/2014
5 410 ME Snicker Doodle Sarah Carter 4/27/2013
6 322 CTF Renegade's Outlaw 5/15/2017
7 467 MMF Eyris Sue Shoop 4/15/2007
8 370 Stage Stop Master Plan Helen Sauter 7/25/2016
9 449 LUA Happy's Ever After Ramon Camache
10 416 Grayc's Annabel Lee Michael Hamel

7  SENIOR YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP (7)
1 424 Stone Ridge Betty Grace McCarthy
2 455 LIOBY Haiku's Thunder Allen Kominsky
3 450 Poverty Hollows Samuel Clemens Meghan Cormier
4 478 Emporer Kuzco (SD)
5 476 Chief Aspertuck Jake Bidwell
6 448 BC Steubens Stormy Skye Dante Camacho
7 414 MPHFF Bentley Gage Perry

8 INTERMEDIATE YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP (10

1 461 LILCO Evanesco Owen Cavanaugh



447 BC Strubens Solar Eclipse
422 Graycee

419 Stone Ridge Copa Ca Barry
417 Stone Ridge Beverly

361 ZRK Sundance Kid

412 MSF Lamborghini

459 2 HF Halo Silver

458 Dakota Ridge Dainon

408 WH Smoke Showing

9 JUNIOR YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP (4)
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441 Wunsapana's Eska

443 Wunsapana's Winter Revolution
413 MPHFF Cooper

4 310 Camellia's CeCe
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10 SUB-JUNIOR YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP ( 2)

1 309 Toledo Machito

1 406 Rachel's Tomkat of Dakota Ridge
11 SENIOR YOUTH JUDGING PROGRAM (6)

10 Gage Perry

14 Maghan Comier
4  Grace McCarthy
15 Jake Bidwell

3 Allen Komisnky

6 12 Paige Grey
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Diego Camacho
Zoe Barrett

Molly McDonald
Zak Largus

Zelda Kosofsky
Caden Hutchinson
Sophia Loto
Kathryn Tibbotts
Ashlyn Wright

Bella Rogers
Emma Hunt
Spencer Hutchinson
Madison Davis

Xavier Lamprey

12 INTERMEDIATE YOUTH JUDGING PROGRAM (11)

1 17 Sophia Loto

23 Mya Schrecengost
19 Kathryn Tibbotts

1 Diego Camachos
8 Caden Hutchinson
5 Zak Largus

11 Owen Cavanaugh
18 Zoe Barrett

21 Ashlyn Wright

16 Molly McDonald
11 20 Caelyn Hurd
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13 JUNIOR YOUTH JUDGING PROGRAM (5)

1 25 Emma Hurd

2 26 Bella Rogers

3 9 Spencer Hutchinson
4 22 Madison Davis

5 24 Lily Hurd

14  SURI WOOL JUVENILE FEMALE (1)
1 424 Stone Ridge Betty

15 SURI WOOL YEARLING FEMALE (5)

1 332 BC Cinnamon Toast

Grace McCarthy

Scott Dyke

9/23/2015

10/27/2017

5/15/2018
11/1/2018

6/2/2009

9/18/1998
6/10/2010

5/14/2002

4/3/2002

1/21/2002
4/3/2003

6/17/2018



2 317 Midnight's Mallory Katrina Capasso
3 415 MPHFF Lexus Pam Hamel
4 365 Moose Hills Masquarade
5 357 Moonshadow Eli S Sweet Huavo
16 SURIWOOL 2 YR OLD FEMALE (3)
1 437 Miss Susan Rachel Diamond
2 318 My Lluvia Katrina Capasso
3 416 Grayc's Annabel Lee Michael Hamel
17 SURI WOOL ADULT FEMALE (2)
1 422 Graycee Zoe Barrett
2 378 Star Power Serenade Stephanie Pagnotta

17.9 GRAND CHAMPION/RESERVE SURI WOOL FEMALE
C 437 Miss Susan
RC 318 My Lluvia

19 SURI WOOL YEARLING MALE (3)

1 419 Stone Ridge Copa Ca Barry Molly McDonald
2 334 BC Black Beauty Scott Dyke
3 376 Brick Lane Lucca Danial Nelson

21 SURI WOOL ADULT MALE (1)

1 392 LUA Splashes of Happy Katrina Capasso
21.9 GRAND CHAMPION/RESERVE SURI WOOL MALE

C 392 LUA Splashes of Happy
RC 419 Stone Ridge Copa Ca Barry

22 YOUNG WORKING NON-BREEDER (2)

379 Prince Caspian of Dakota Ridge Andrea Parents Tibbetts
457 Clover Brooke Farm Sydney Sophia Loto

T WORKING NON-BREEDER (14)

| RSN

23 ADU

391 FSN Duncan Hinz

459 2 HF Halo Silver Sophia Loto

395 ZRK Sundance Kid

450 Poverty Hollows Samuel Clemens Meghan Cormier
309 Toledo Machito

399 Hemstreet's Coropuna

336 BC Blackjack Lemuel

405 Daq

406 Rachel's Tomkat of Dakota Ridge Benjamin Wright
344 Bongo's Radiant Flame

24  YOUNG FLEECE NON-BREEDER (2)
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1 444 Wunsapana's Great River of Narnia
2 300 Fleecewood Mac

25 ADULT FLEECE NON-BREEDER (11)

1 389 BHLF Every Life Matters Carol Reigh

5/26/2018

7/18/2018
11/3/2017

8/22/2017

9/20/2014

8/22/2017

6/22/2018
5/24/2018

8/27/2016

8/27/2016

10/5/2016

6/20/2010

9/23/2015

9/18/1998
5/27/2007
5/11/2003
12/3/2004
6/10/2010
7/26/2015

6/3/2017
3/5/2017

9/1/2016
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458
301
311
450
395
397
411
398
367

Dakota Ridge Dainon
SALR Co-Shock-Ton-Awe
LUA Bravado's Harvest Moon

Poverty Hollows Samuel Clemens

ZRK Sundance Kid

Millview Colossus Jack Daniels
Caleb Ridge Dr Pepper

Silver Colossus

MCFLHoyt

Kathryn Tibbotts

Meghan Cormier

5/16/2015
6/2/2009

9/23/2015

5/18/2011
9/16/2015

25.8 NON-BREEDER WORKING LLAMA GRAND CHAMPION/RESERVE

1
2

391
459

FSN Duncan Hinz
2 HF Halo Silver

Sophia Loto

25.9 GRAND CHAMPIONSHIP FLEECE NON-BREEDER

C

RC

444
389

BHLF Every Life Matters

26 NON-BREEDER LLAMA OF DISTINCTION (4)
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4

309
336
405
455

Toledo Machito

BC Blackjack Lemuel
Daqg

LIOBY Haiku's Thunder

27 ADVANCED LLAMA TRAIL/PACK (4)
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336
460
337
309
401
464

BC Blackjack Lemuel
WMF LOUISE

BC JJ's Hallelujah
Toledo Machito
Hemstreet's Coropuna
Solid Rocks Sir Arthur

28 NOVICE LLAMA TRAIL/PACK (48)
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466
398
359
326
389
338
406
360
311
456

Jumpin' Jack Flash

Silver Colossus

Hemsteet S Wayra Chaska

5C Pardon My Thunder

BHLF Every Life Matters

BC Steubens Excalibur

Rachel's Tomkat of Dakota Ridge
Lucernos Shining Image

LUA Bravado's Harvest Moon
Hemlock Hill's Elliott

29 SENIOR YOUTH TRAIL/PACK (5)

1
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448
455
478
476
424

BC Steubens Stormy Skye
LIOBY Haiku's Thunder
Emporer Kuzco (SD)
Chief Aspertuck

Stone Ridge Betty

Tabbethis Haubold

Tabbethis Haubold

Tabbethis Haubold

Benjamin Wright

Rick Kominsky

Dante Camacho
Allen Kominsky

Jake Bidwell
Grace McCarthy

30 INTERMEDIATE YOUTH TRAIL/PACK (10)

6/20/2010

9/1/2016

9/18/1998
5/11/2003
12/3/2004

5/11/2003

6/9/2011
9/18/1998
5/27/2007

9/16/2015
6/5/2006
5/21/2007
9/1/2016

6/10/2010
7/12/2008
6/2/2009
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447
461
422
408
343
416
459
412
380
458

BC Strubens Solar Eclipse
LILCO Evanesco

Graycee

WH Smoke Showing
Hemstreet's Parinacota
Grayc's Annabel Lee

2 HF Halo Silver

MSF Lamborghini

BHLF Full Eclipse

Dakota Ridge Dainon

31 JUNIOR YOUTH TRAIL/PACK (4)
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4

441
413
443
310

Wunsapana's Eska

MPHFF Cooper

Wunsapana's Winter Revolution
Camellia's CeCe

32 GROUND DRIVING (3)

BC JJ's Hallelujah
Autumn Hill's Indian Paintbrush
SALR Co-Shock-Ton-Awe

36 YOUTH COSTUME (9)

37

38

39

40

1 337
2 364
3 301
1 447
2 416
3 457
4 422
5 441
6 424
7 417
8 443
9 413
10 448

BC Strubens Solar Eclipse
Grayc's Annabel Lee

Clover Brooke Farm Sydney
Graycee

Wunsapana's Eska

Stone Ridge Betty

Stone Ridge Beverly
Wunsapana's Winter Revolution
MPHFF Cooper

BC Steubens Stormy Skye

ADULT COSTUME (6)

Desmond of Dakota Ridge
Autumn Hill's Indian Paintbrush
Chief Aspertuck

SALR Co-Shock-Ton-Awe

Star Power Serenade

FSN Duncan Hinz

LLAMA LEADLINE YOUTH (2)

BC Strubens Solar Eclipse
BC Steubens Stormy Skye

LLAMA LEADLINE ADULT (4)

421 Stone Ridge Alice in Wonderland

1 356
2 364
3 476
4 301
5 378
6 391
1 447
2 448
1 415
2

3 454
4 364

MPHFF Lexus

Kaulana
Autumn Hill's Indian Paintbrush

Diego Camacho
Owen Cavanaugh
Zoe Barrett
Ashlyn Wright
Mya Schrecengost
Molly McDonald
Sophia Loto
Caden Hutchinson

Kathryn Tibbotts

Bella Rogers
Spencer Hutchinson
Emma Hunt
Madison Davis

Diego Camacho

Sophia Loto

Zoe Barrett

Bella Rogers

Grace McCarthy
Zak Largus

Emma Hunt
Spencer Hutchinson
Dante Camacho

Jake Bidwell

Diego Camacho
Dante Camacho

Pam Hamel
Lynn Braley
Patricia McKinney

CLASSIC/LIGHT WOOL JUVENILE FEMALE (1)

5/25/2006

7/29/2017

5/15/2018

11/1/2018
6/2/2009

6/9/2011
6/20/2018
5/16/2015

5/15/2018

11/1/2018

11/16/2018
6/20/2018

5/16/2015

9/20/2014
6/20/2010

6/20/2018



1

387 BHLF Hail Mary

Carol Reigh

41 CLASSIC/LIGHTWOOL YEARLING FEMALE (1)

1

448 BC Steubens Stormy Skye

Dante Camacho

42 CLASSIC /LIGHT WOOL 2 YR OLD FEMALE (2)

1
2

N U WNPR

431 CVL Unique Bella
380 BHLF Full Eclipse

43 CLASSIC/LIGHT WOOL ADULT FEMALE

340
343
329
359
402
347
460
400

BC Steuben's Star Rising
Hemstreet's Parinacota
Deer Meadows Robin
Hemsteet S Wayra Chaska
Hempstreet's Hula

DCA Kittycat's Whimsy

WMF LOUISE

Hemstreet's Cotopaxi

Debbie Shoff
Karen Parzych

(8)
Scott Dyke
Marcia Dunham

Pattie Badle
Ralph Foxwell

Tabbethis Haubold

10/14/2018

7/29/2017

8/9/2008
5/25/2006
3/11/2008
6/5/2006
8/26/2010
7/11/2006

6/19/2007

43.9 GRAND CHAMPION/RESERVE CLASSIC/LIGHT WOOL FEMALE

C
RC
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8

387 BHLF Hail Mary
340 BC Steuben's Star Rising

44  MEDIUM WOOL JUVENILE FEMALE (8)

386
462
426
439
428
304
303
358

BHLF Ebony & Ivory
LIYF A Sandel in Bohemia

SF Molasses

Summer Hill's Harmonee
SF Hailley's Karman

SALR Metallica
SALR Roxanne

Moonshadow Final Valentine

Tabbethis Haubold

Michelle Barney
Rachel Diamond
Debbie Shoff
Deb Arendas

45 MEDIUM WOOL YEARLING FEMALE (12)
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2
3
4

384
441
429
349
394
348
320
438
430
396
417

454

BHLF Epitome

Wunsapana's Eska

SF Sophie
LCA Mia

Fieldstone Smooth Journey
CVL Prides's Silver Flair
Zali of Dakota Ridge
Summer Hill Black Dymond

CVL Felicia

Dakota Ridge Essence
Stone Ridge Beverly

46 MEDIUM WOOL 2 YR OLD FEMALE (7)
436 Lakeviews Miss Princess

432 CVL Eloquence

369 MMF Singularity

Kaulana

Rachel Diamond
Teri Conroy
Debbie Shoff
Ralph Foxwell

Ralph Foxwell

Rachel Diamond
Michelle Barney

Zak Largus

Rachel Diamond
Debbie Shoff
Carol Millard

Patricia McKinney

10/14/2018
8/9/2008

10/13/2018

1/27/2019
9/29/2018
2/14/2019

5/25/2018
5/15/2018

2/26/2018
4/10/2018

5/15/2018
5/16/2018

5/6/2018

6/21/2017



47

47.9

49

51

51.9

52

53

5 467 MMF Eyris Sue Shoop
6 421 Stone Ridge Alice in Wonderland Lynn Braley
7 447 BC Strubens Solar Eclipse Diego Camacho

MEDIUM WOOL ADULT FEMALE (8)

1 353 MSF Steffi Ralph Foxwell

2 377 Klaire of Dakota Ridge Danial Nelson

3 423 Autumn Mountain Kristen Mary Ledoux

4 393 Fieldstone Sunkatcher Heather Horn

5 407 ME Ladyslipper

6 371 MMF Nyx Carol Millard

7 468 Hemstret's Urcumina

8 453 JLL Marisol Jane Hamilton-Merritt

GRAND CHAMPION/RESERVE MEDIUM WOOL FEMALE

C 386 BHLF Ebony & Ivory
RC 384 BHLF Epitome

HEAVY WOOL YEARLING FEMALE (2)

1 330 BC Steubens Glorious Triumph
2 305 SALR Whoa! Black Betty Bam Char Arendas

HEAVYWOOL ADULT FEMALE (2)

1 442 Wunsapana's Cair Paravel Teri Conroy
2 372 MMF Evaki Carol Millard

GRAND CHAMPION/RESERVE HEAVY WOOL FEMALE

C 442 Wunsapana's Cair Paravel
RC 330 BC Steubens Glorious Triumph

FEMALE LLAMA OF DISTINCTION (5)

1 347 DCA Kittycat's Whimsy

2 359 Hemsteet S Wayra Chaska

3 343 Hemstreet's Parinacota

4 460 WMF LOUISE Tabbethis Haubold

5 453 JLL Marisol Jane Hamilton-Merritt

BEST BRED & OWNED FEMALE

1 442 Wunsapana's Cair Paravel Teri Conroy

2 386 BHLF Ebony & Ivory

4 332 BC Cinnamon Toast

5 320 Zali of Dakota Ridge

6 454 Kaulana Patricia McKinney
7 303 SALR Roxanne

8 438 Summer Hill Black Dymond Rachel Diamond
9 369 MMF Singularity Carol Millard

4/15/2007

8/25/2013
7/12/2016

9/14/2014
6/8/2014

6/29/2015
8/18/2009

10/13/2018
5/25/2018

9/11/2018
10/2/2017

9/9/2016
6/19/2011

9/9/2016
9/11/2018

7/11/2006
6/5/2006
5/25/2006

9/9/2016
10/13/2018
6/17/2018
5/16/2018

9/29/2018

6/21/2017



54

56

57

57.9

58

59

60

61

61.9

63

CLASSIC/LLIGHT WOOL JUVENILE MALE (1)

1 354 Howitzer's Hot Stuff Ralph Foxwell
CLASSIC/LIGHT WOOL 2 YR OLD MALE (2)

1 327 CLM Cocoa's Legacey Bob Dunham
2 345 Pitchfork Choo Choo Charlie Barb Ferris

CLASSIC/LIGHT WOOL ADULT MALE (2)

1 328 MCFL Colossus Bob Dunham
2 337 BC JJ's Hallelujah Scott Dyke

4/22/2006

5/31/2017
9/7/2017

5/21/2008
6/9/2011

GRAND CHAMPION/RESERVE CLASSIC/LIGHT WOOL MALE

C 328 MCFL Colossus
RC 354 Howitzer's Hot Stuff

MEDIUM WOOL JUVENILE MALE (4)

1 355 PF Sebastian's Mystery Ralph Foxwell

2 403 Gunnar the Kat of Dakota Ridge Nicole Truman

3 356 Desmond of Dakota Ridge Danielle Franklin
4 443 Wunsapana's Winter Revolution Emma Hunt

MEDIUM WOOL YEARLING MALE (9)

1 440 Wunsapana's River Rush Teri Conroy

2 425 SF Rumba Debbie Shoff

3 302 Pride's Don Pablo Char Arendas

4 350 Pride's Charlie Chap Ralph Foxwell

5 449 LUA Happy's Ever After Ramon Camache

6 373 MMF IO Carol Millard

7 404 Maverick Kat of Dakota Ridge

8 413 MPHFF Cooper Spencer Hutchinson
9 408 WH Smoke Showing

MEDIUM WOOL 2 YR OLD MALE (2)

1 339 MSF Angus
2 409 WH October Storm

MEDIUM WOOL ADULT MALE (3)

1 464 Solid Rocks Sir Arthur Tabbethis Haubold
2 319 Wunsapana's The Navigator Katrina Capasso
3 388 Harvard Carol Reigh

CHAMPION/RESERSE MEDIUM WOOL MALE
C 464 Solid Rocks Sir Arthur
RC 440 Wunsapana's River Rush

HEAVY WOOL YEARLING MALE (5)

1 463 LIYF Playing with Fire Tabbethis Haubold

5/21/2008
4/22/2006

4/8/2019
11/11/2018
11/16/2018
11/1/2018

5/4/2018

4/4/2018
3/1/2018

5/25/2018
11/8/2017

10/26/2016

7/30/2016
9/23/2015

5/4/2018



J's Almighty Titan of Dakota Ri
SALR Samurai

MPHFF Bentley

Autumn Hill's Indian Paintbrush

64 HEAVY WOOL 2 YR OLD MALE (3)

2 321
3 306
4 414
5 364
1 435
2 427
3 322

MSF Mr. GQ
SF CoCo
CTF Renegade's Outlaw

65 HEAVY WOOL ADULT MALE (9)
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461
338
412
466
420
370
456
450

LILCO Evanesco

BC Steubens Excalibur

MSF Lamborghini

Jumpin' Jack Flash

Myster Sandman

Stage Stop Master Plan

Hemlock Hill's Elliott

Poverty Hollows Samuel Clemens

Kristin Carminati
Char Arendas
Gage Perry
Emaly Leak

Rachel Diamond
Debbie Shoff
Deb Marcow

Tabbethis Haubold
Scott Dyke

Caden Hutchinson
Tabbethis Haubold
Mary Ledoux
Carol Millard

Rick Kominsky
Meghan Cormier

65.9 GRAND CHAMPION/RESERVE HEAVY WOOL MALE

C
RC

435
463

MSF Mr. GQ
LIYF Playing with Fire

66 MALE LLAMA OF DISTINCTION (1)

1

455

LIOBY Haiku's Thunder

67 BEST BRED & OWNED MALE

67.5

67.6

67.8

68
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440
463
306
321
389

338
450
327
476

Wunsapana's River Rush
LIYF Playing with Fire

SALR Samurai

J's Almighty Titan of Dakota RIi
BHLF Every Life Matters

BC Steubens Excalibur

Poverty Hollows Samuel Clemens
CLM Cocoa's Legacey

Chief Aspertuck

BEST IN SHOW MALE

Cc

435

MSF Mr. GQ

BEST IN SHOW FEMALE

Cc

437

Miss Susan

OVERALL BEST IN SHOW

Cc

444

Wunsapana's Great River of Narnia

GET OF SIRE (5)
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445
390
477
341
412

Wunsapanas Aslan
Eskalero

CNS Mudre

BAL Steuben

MSF Lamborghini

Rick Kominsky

Teri Conroy
Tabbethis Haubold

Meghan Cormier

Caden Hutchinson

4/6/2018
5/14/2016

6/20/2018

5/15/2017

10/11/2012

7/25/2016

5/4/2018
5/14/2016

4/6/2018
9/1/2016

10/11/2012

5/31/2017

6/3/2017

6/1/2012
7/7/2005

9/23/2004



69 PRODUCE OF DAM (9)
308 SF-OK Princess Tarique

307 SALR Panda Express
375 FPL Escalandra

343 Hemstreet's Parinacota
374 MMF Evaki

422 Graycee

453 JLL Marisol

9 407 ME Ladyslipper

o~NOO O WN P

70 ADVANCED PR/COMPANION (10)

336 BC Blackjack Lemuel

460 WMF LOUISE

464 Solid Rocks Sir Arthur
337 BC JJ's Hallelujah

400 Hemstreet's Cotopaxi
401 Hemstreet's Coropuna
309 Toledo Machito

301 SALR Co-Shock-Ton-Awe
340 BC Steuben's Star Rising
347 DCA Kittycat's Whimsy

71 NOVICE PR/ICOMPANION (54)
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466 Jumpin' Jack Flash
402 Hempstreet's Hula

300 Fleecewood Mac

360 Lucernos Shining Image
329 Deer Meadows Robin
350 Pride's Charlie Chap
338 BC Steubens Excalibur
468 Hemstret's Urcumina
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72  SENIOR YOUTH PR/COMPANION (8)

1 455 LIOBY Haiku's Thunder
448 BC Steubens Stormy Skye
476 Chief Aspertuck

478 Emporer Kuzco (SD)

373 MMF IO

414 MPHFF Bentley

0k WN

469 Dakota Ridge Sweet Barbara

359 Hemsteet S Wayra Chaska
311 LUA Bravado's Harvest Moon

Zoe Barrett

Tabbethis Haubold
Tabbethis Haubold

Tabbethis Haubold

Allen Kominsky
Dante Camacho
Jake Bidwell

Emily Johnson
Gage Perry

73 INTERMEDIATE YOUTH PR/COMPANION( 12)

343 Hemstreet's Parinacota
447 BC Strubens Solar Eclipse
461 LILCO Evanesco

422 Graycee

417 Stone Ridge Beverly
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Mya Schrecengost
Diego Camacho
Owen Cavanaugh
Zoe Barrett

Zak Largus

4/18/2010

8/31/2013
11/28/2006
5/25/2006
6/19/2011

6/8/2014

5/11/2003

6/9/2011

6/19/2007
5/27/2007
9/18/1998
5/16/2015
8/9/2008

7/11/2006

8/26/2010
6/5/2006
6/2/2009
3/5/2017
7/12/2008
3/11/2008
3/1/2018
10/11/2012
8/18/2009

12/23/2014
5/25/2018

5/25/2006



74

75

76

77

6

JUNIOR YOUTH PR/COMPANION (4)
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4

459

443 Wunsapana's Winter Revolution

441
413
310

2 HF Halo Silver

Wunsapana's Eska
MPHFF Cooper
Camellia's CeCe

SUB-JUNIOR PR/COMPANION (1)

1

311

LUA Bravado's Harvest Moon

ADVANCED OBSTACLE (10)

o0 WN PP

336
460
337
309
301
401

BC Blackjack Lemuel
WMF LOUISE

BC JJ's Hallelujah

Toledo Machito

SALR Co-Shock-Ton-Awe
Hemstreet's Coropuna

NOVICE OBSTACLE (69)
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466
364
338
359
311
463
329
350
467
468

Jumpin' Jack Flash

Autumn Hill's Indian Paintbrush
BC Steubens Excalibur
Hemsteet S Wayra Chaska
LUA Bravado's Harvest Moon
LIYF Playing with Fire

Deer Meadows Robin

Pride's Charlie Chap

MMF Eyris

Hemstret's Urcumina

78 SENIOR YOUTH OBSTACLE (8)

79

1

0o ~NO O~ WN

INTERMEDIATE YOUTH OBSTACLE (10)
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455
448
450
373
478
414
442
424

343
447
417
461
416
459
380
408
419
412

LIOBY Haiku's Thunder
BC Steubens Stormy Skye

Poverty Hollows Samuel Clemens

MMF 10

Emporer Kuzco (SD)
MPHFF Bentley
Wunsapana's Cair Paravel
Stone Ridge Betty

Hemstreet's Parinacota

BC Strubens Solar Eclipse
Stone Ridge Beverly

LILCO Evanesco

Grayc's Annabel Lee

2 HF Halo Silver

BHLF Full Eclipse

WH Smoke Showing

Stone Ridge Copa Ca Barry
MSF Lamborghini

Sophia Loto

Emma Hunt

Bella Rogers
Spencer Hutchinson
Madison Davis

Nathan Davis

Tabbethis Haubold

Tabbethis Haubold

Tabbethis Haubold

Sue Shoop

Allen Kominsky
Dante Camacho
Meghan Cormier
Emily Johnson

Gage Perry

Grace McCarthy

Mya Schrecengost
Diego Camacho
Zak Largus

Owen Cavanaugh

Sophia Loto
Ashlyn Wright

Molly McDonald
Caden Hutchinson

11/1/2018
5/15/2018

6/2/2009

6/2/2009

5/11/2003

6/9/2011

9/18/1998
5/16/2015
5/27/2007

6/20/2018
10/11/2012
6/5/2006
6/2/2009

3/11/2008
3/1/2018

4/15/2007
8/18/2009

5/25/2018
12/23/2014

9/9/2016

5/25/2006

7/29/2017
10/27/2017



80

81

84

85

88

89

93

94

95

98

JUNIOR YOUTH OSTACLE (4)

1 441 Wunsapana's Eska

2 413 MPHFF Cooper

3 443 Wunsapana's Winter Revolution
4 310 Camellia's CeCe

SUB-JUNIOR YOUTH OBSTACLE (1)

1 311 LUA Bravado's Harvest Moon

JACKPOT OBSTACLE NOVICE (15)
1 311 LUA Bravado's Harvest Moon

2 301 SALR Co-Shock-Ton-Awe

466 Jumpin' Jack Flash

463 LIYF Playing with Fire
326 5C Pardon My Thunder
447 BC Strubens Solar Eclipse

JACKPOT OBSACLE MASTER (4)
1 337 BC JJ's Hallelujah
2 336 BC Blackjack Lemuel
3 460 WMF LOUISE
4 309 Toledo Machito

BEST BRED & OWNED FEMALE

[e2 0 &) BEE - ¢V)

C 442 Wunsapana's Cair Paravel

BEST BRED & OWNED MALE

C 440 Wunsapana's River Rush

Bella Rogers
Spencer Hutchinson
Emma Hunt
Madison Davis

Nathan Davis

Sara Davis

Tabbethis Haubold
Tabbethis Haubold

Diego Camacho

Tabbethis Haubold
Sara Davis

JUNIOR YOUTH PERFORMANCE GRAND CHAMPION

C 441 Wounsapana's Eska

INTERMEDIATE YOUTH PERFORMANCE GRAND CHAMPION/RESERV

C 447 BC Strubens Solar Eclipse

SENIOR YOUTH PERFORMANCE GRAND CHAMPION

C 455 LIOBY Haiku's Thunder

VESATILITY GRAND CHAMPION
C 460 WMF LOUISE

5/15/2018

11/1/2018
6/2/2009

6/2/2009

6/2/2009

5/16/2015

5/21/2007

6/9/2011

5/11/2003

9/18/1998

9/9/2016

5/4/2018

5/15/2018



N

W. Springfield, MA

nas entered
h entered
ith entries

il adv/novice entries

| fleece entries
| youth judging

292738
292413
291741
291239
292330
292126
292329
291239

292357

289365
288290
289053
266735
287114

289365
292738

292309

Farm_Name

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Country Quilt

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Two Brothers' Llamas
Buck Hollow Llamas
Two Brothers' Llamas
Buck Hollow Llamas
Two Brothers' Llamas
Buck Hollow Llamas
Two Brothers' Llamas

Farm_Name
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Hemstreet Farm
Hemstreet Farm

Poverty Hollow Llamas
Poverty Hollow Llamas

Farm_Name

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas

Farm_Name

Buffalo Creek Llamas

Farm_Owner

Scott Dyke

Debbie Labbe

Scott Dyke

Diego, Ramon, Dante Camacho
Carol Reigh

Diego, Ramon, Dante Camacho
Carol Reigh

Diego, Ramon, Dante Camacho
Carol Reigh

Diego, Ramon, Dante Camacho

Farm_Owner
Scott Dyke
Michael Sheridan
Michael Sheridan

Jane Hamilton-Merritt
Jane Hamilton-Merritt

Farm_Owner

Scott Dyke
Scott Dyke

Farm_Owner

Scott Dyke



292332
292333
291857

289156

AMP

289156
292309

289365

229213
290844
288588
288932
280276
265659
291770
290897
199992
291103

289746
266735
278439
281361
286250
290566
290595
290503
292357
291820

292063
216677
287114
7289471
280409
292126
292924

288945

Buck Hollow Llamas
Buck Hollow Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas

Farm_Name

Buffalo Creek Llamas

Farm_Name

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas

Farm_Name

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Farm_Name

Long Island Yarn & Farm

Misty Meadows Farm
Ranch

Buck Hollow Llamas
Fieldstone Llamas
Bull Run Farm

Fiber

Ranch

Oak Hollow Livestock
Garden Gate Llamas

Farm_Name

Clover Brooke Farm
Poverty Hollow Llamas
McDonald

Wright's Homestead
Wright's Homestead
Dakota Ridg Farm
Hemlock Hill Llamas
Misty Meadows Farm
Two Brothers' Llamas
Hamel Fiber Farm

Farm_Name

Stone Ridge Fiber Farm
Farm
Poverty Hollow Llamas

Long Island Yarn & Farm

Poverty Hollow Llamas
Two Brothers' Llamas
Hamel Fiber Farm

Farm_Name

Carol Reigh
Carol Reigh
Scott Dyke

Farm_Owner

Scott Dyke

Farm_Owner

Scott Dyke
Scott Dyke

Farm_Owner

Scott Dyke

Farm_Owner

Tabbethia Haubold

Carol Millard

Charlene & Deborah Arendas
Carol Reigh

Charlotte Sankey

Barb Ferrjs

Emaly Leak

Charlene & Deborah Arendas
Sara Davis

Patricia McKinney

Farm_Owner

Andrea Parent Tibbetts

Jane Hamilton-Merritt

Kathleen & Susan McDonald
Patrick & Heidi Wright

Patrick & Heidi Wright

Katrina & Gary Capasso
Susan Shoop

Carol Millard

Diego, Ramon, Dante Camacho
Pamla & Michael Hamel
Farm_Owner

Mary Ledoux

Richard Kominsky

Jane Hamilton-Merritt
Tabbethia Haubold

Jane Hamilton-Merritt

Diego, Ramon, Dante Camacho
Pamla & Michael Hamel

Farm_Owner

Long Island Yarn & Farm Tabbethia Haubold



291239
289496
292964
292976
290682
286403
29086
289634
2991804

291927
292503
292923
282529

199992
281361

292063

291857

Two Brothers' Llamas
Stone Ridge Fiber Farm
Stone Ridge Fiber Farm
Stone Ridge Fiber Farm
Avonlea Llamas

Hamel Fiber Farm
Clover Brooke Farm
Clover Brooke Farm
Wright's Homestead

Farm_Name

Wunsapana Farm
Wunsapana Farm
Hamel Fiber Farm
Oak Hollow Livestock

Farm_Name

Oak Hollow Livestock
Wright's Homestead

Farm_Name

Hamel Fiber Farm
Poverty Hollow Llamas
Stone Ridge Fiber Farm
Poverty Hollow Llamas
Farm

Long Island Yarn & Farm
Farm_Name

Clover Brooke Farm
Bull Run Farm

Clover Brooke Farm
Two Brothers' Llamas
Hamel Fiber Farm
Stone Ridge Fiber Farm
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Stone Ridge Fiber Farm
Wright's Homestead
Hamel Fiber Farm
Clover Brooke Farm
Farm_Name
Wunsapana Farm
Farm_Name

Hamel Fiber Farm

Oak Hollow Livestock
Clover Brooke Farm
Farm_Name

Stone Ridge Fiber Farm
Farm_Name

Buffalo Creek Llamas

Diego, Ramon, Dante Camacho
Mary Ledoux

Mary Ledoux

Mary Ledoux

Nicole Truman

Pamla & Michael Hamel
Andrea Parent Tibbetts

Andrea Parent Tibbetts

Patrick & Heidi Wright

Farm_Owner

Teri Conroy
Teri Conroy
Pamla & Michael Hamel
Sara Davis

Farm_Owner

Sara Davis
Patrick & Heidi Wright

Farm_Owner

Pamla & Michael Hamel
Jane Hamilton-Merritt
Mary Ledoux

Jane Hamilton-Merritt
Richard Kominsky
Tabbethia Haubold
Farm_Owner

Andrea Parent Tibbetts
Barb Ferrjs

Andrea Parent Tibbetts
Diego, Ramon, Dante Camacho
Pamla & Michael Hamel
Mary Ledoux

Tabbethia Haubold
Mary Ledoux

Patrick & Heidi Wright
Pamla & Michael Hamel
Andrea Parent Tibbetts
Farm_Owner

Teri Conroy
Farm_Owner

Pamla & Michael Hamel
Sara Davis

Andrea Parent Tibbetts
Farm_Owner

Mary Ledoux

Farm_Owner

Scott Dyke



292486
292925
292376
291815

291746
2901114
291820

289496
288568

291746
2901114

292964
292309
291879

289817

289817
292964

289746
291832

280276
29086

290682
287114
199992
270780
254687
260086
281361
288578

290697
290897

290111

Dakota Ridg Farm
Hamel Fiber Farm
Fiber

Moonshadow Farm
Farm_Name

Summer Hill Farm
Dakota Ridg Farm
Hamel Fiber Farm
Farm_Name

Stone Ridge Fiber Farm

Farm_Name

Summer Hill Farm
Dakota Ridg Farm
Farm_Name

Stone Ridge Fiber Farm
Buffalo Creek Llamas
La Verna
Farm_Name

Fieldstone Llamas
Farm_Name

Fieldstone Llamas
Stone Ridge Fiber Farm

Farm_Name

Clover Brooke Farm
Clover Brooke Farm

Farm_Name

Fieldstone Llamas
Clover Brooke Farm
Llamas of Primrose Hill's
Poverty Hollow Llamas
Oak Hollow Livestock
Hemstreet Farm

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Wright's Homestead
Wright's Homestead

Bull Run Farm

Farm_Name

Wunsapana Farm
Ranch

Farm_Name

Buck Hollow Llamas

Katrina & Gary Capasso
Pamla & Michael Hamel
Emaly Leak

Diane Kolotylo Farish
Farm_Owner

Rachel Diamond

Katrina & Gary Capasso
Pamla & Michael Hamel
Farm_Owner

Mary Ledoux

Stephanie Pagnotta

Farm_Owner

Rachel Diamond

Katrina & Gary Capasso
Farm_Owner

Mary Ledoux

Scott Dyke

Daniel Nelson
Farm_Owner

Charlotte Sankey
Farm_Owner

Charlotte Sankey
Mary Ledoux

Farm_Owner

Andrea Parent Tibbetts
Andrea Parent Tibbetts

Farm_Owner

Charlotte Sankey
Andrea Parent Tibbetts
Elizabeth Sarles

Jane Hamilton-Merritt
Sara Davis

Michael Sheridan
Scott Dyke

Patrick & Heidi Wright
Patrick & Heidi Wright
Barb Ferrjs

Farm_Owner

Teri Conroy
Charlene & Deborah Arendas

Farm_Owner

Carol Reigh



289634
288588
287953
287114
290682
288290
282553
289053
286115

280276
29086

290111

199992
254687
260086
216677

254687
229213
283272
199992
270780
287327

290263
289053
265660
274452
290111
285229
281361

287953
287702

292126
216677
7289471
280409
292063

Clover Brooke Farm
Ranch

Oak Hollow Livestock
Poverty Hollow Llamas

Llamas of Primrose Hill's

Hemstreet Farm
Wright's Homestead
Hemstreet Farm
Caleb Ridge Farm

Fieldstone Llamas
Clover Brooke Farm

Farm_Name

Buck Hollow Llamas
Farm_Name

Oak Hollow Livestock
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Wright's Homestead
Farm

Farm_Name

Buffalo Creek Llamas

Long Island Yarn & Farm

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Oak Hollow Livestock
Hemstreet Farm

Long Island Yarn & Farm

Farm_Name

Long Island Yarn & Farm

Hemstreet Farm
Moonshadow Farm
Cinco C Farm

Buck Hollow Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Wright's Homestead
Moonshadow Farm
Oak Hollow Livestock
Farm

Farm_Name
Two Brothers' Llamas
Farm

Long Island Yarn & Farm

Poverty Hollow Llamas
Stone Ridge Fiber Farm

Farm_Name

Andrea Parent Tibbetts
Charlene & Deborah Arendas
Sara Davis

Jane Hamilton-Merritt
Elizabeth Sarles

Michael Sheridan

Patrick & Heidi Wright
Michael Sheridan

Deb Marcou

Charlotte Sankey
Andrea Parent Tibbetts

Farm_Owner

Carol Reigh
Farm_Owner

Sara Davis

Scott Dyke

Patrick & Heidi Wright
Richard Kominsky

Farm_Owner

Scott Dyke
Tabbethia Haubold
Scott Dyke

Sara Davis
Michael Sheridan
Tabbethia Haubold

Farm_Owner

Tabbethia Haubold

Michael Sheridan

Diane Kolotylo Farish
Jeffery & DeborahCarminati
Carol Reigh

Scott Dyke

Patrick & Heidi Wright
Diane Kolotylo Farish

Sara Davis

Richard Kominsky
Farm_Owner

Diego, Ramon, Dante Camacho
Richard Kominsky
Tabbethia Haubold

Jane Hamilton-Merritt

Mary Ledoux

Farm_Owner



291239
288945
289496
2991804
265659
291820
29086
286403
290948
289634

291927
292923
292503
282529

283272
291770
288588

291239
291820
291832
289496
291927
292063
292976
292503
292923
292126

292478
291770
280409
288588
288568
280276

291239
292126

292925
291911
291103
291770

Two Brothers' Llamas
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Stone Ridge Fiber Farm
Wright's Homestead

Bull Run Farm

Hamel Fiber Farm
Clover Brooke Farm
Hamel Fiber Farm

Clover Brooke Farm
Farm_Name

Wunsapana Farm
Hamel Fiber Farm
Wunsapana Farm
Oak Hollow Livestock

Farm_Name

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Fiber

Ranch

Farm_Name

Two Brothers' Llamas
Hamel Fiber Farm
Clover Brooke Farm
Stone Ridge Fiber Farm
Wunsapana Farm
Stone Ridge Fiber Farm
Stone Ridge Fiber Farm
Wunsapana Farm
Hamel Fiber Farm

Two Brothers' Llamas

Farm_Name

Fiber
Poverty Hollow Llamas
Ranch

Fieldstone Llamas

Farm_Name

Two Brothers' Llamas
Two Brothers' Llamas
Farm_Name

Hamel Fiber Farm
Stone Ridge Fiber Farm
Garden Gate Llamas
Fiber

Farm_Name

Diego, Ramon, Dante Camacho
Tabbethia Haubold

Mary Ledoux

Patrick & Heidi Wright

Barb Ferrjs

Pamla & Michael Hamel
Andrea Parent Tibbetts

Pamla & Michael Hamel

Karen Parzych

Andrea Parent Tibbetts

Farm_Owner

Teri Conroy
Pamla & Michael Hamel
Teri Conroy
Sara Davis

Farm_Owner

Scott Dyke

Emaly Leak

Charlene & Deborah Arendas
Farm_Owner

Diego, Ramon, Dante Camacho
Pamla & Michael Hamel
Andrea Parent Tibbetts

Mary Ledoux

Teri Conroy

Mary Ledoux

Mary Ledoux

Teri Conroy

Pamla & Michael Hamel

Diego, Ramon, Dante Camacho

Farm_Owner

Danielle Franklin

Emaly Leak

Jane Hamilton-Merritt

Charlene & Deborah Arendas
Stephanie Pagnotta

Charlotte Sankey
Farm_Owner

Diego, Ramon, Dante Camacho
Diego, Ramon, Dante Camacho
Farm_Owner

Pamla & Michael Hamel

Mary Ledoux

Patricia McKinney

Emaly Leak

Farm_Owner



292333

292126

290775
290948

276481
265659
274047
265660
281408
267608
229213
270666

292333
276481

292332
292522
292560
292956
292643
292659
292183
292902

292328
291927
292561
291931
291551
291716
291869
292955
291615
291864
292976

291747
290956
290844
291103

Buck Hollow Llamas
Farm_Name

Two Brothers' Llamas
Farm_Name

Shoff Farm Llamas

Farm_Name

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Bull Run Farm
Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Moonshadow Farm
Hemstreet Farm

Dandy Acres Llamas
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Hemstreet Farm

Farm_Name

Buck Hollow Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas

Farm_Name

Buck Hollow Llamas
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Shoff Farm Llamas
Summer Hill Farm

Shoff Farm Llamas
Ranch

Ranch

Moonshadow Farm

Farm_Name

Spooky Nook Farm
Wunsapana Farm
Shoff Farm Llamas
Dandy Acres Llamas
Fieldstone Llamas
Dandy Acres Llamas
Dakota Ridg Farm
Summer Hill Farm
Shoff Farm Llamas
Llamas of Primrose Hill's
Stone Ridge Fiber Farm
Farm_Name

Summer Hill Farm
Shoff Farm Llamas
Misty Meadows Farm
Garden Gate Llamas

Carol Reigh

Farm_Owner

Diego, Ramon, Dante Camacho
Farm_Owner

Deborah Shoff

Karen Parzych

Farm_Owner

Scott Dyke

Barb Ferrjs

Marcia Dunham

Diane Kolotylo Farish
Michael Sheridan
Brenda & Ralph Foxwell
Tabbethia Haubold
Michael Sheridan

Farm_Owner

Carol Reigh
Scott Dyke

Farm_Owner

Carol Reigh

Tabbethia Haubold
Deborah Shoff

Rachel Diamond

Deborah Shoff

Charlene & Deborah Arendas
Charlene & Deborah Arendas
Diane Kolotylo Farish
Farm_Owner

Pamela Campbell/Michael
Scornavacchi

Teri Conroy

Deborah Shoff

Brenda & Ralph Foxwell
Charlotte Sankey

Brenda & Ralph Foxwell
Katrina & Gary Capasso
Rachel Diamond

Deborah Shoff

Elizabeth Sarles

Mary Ledoux
Farm_Owner

Rachel Diamond

Deborah Shoff

Carol Millard

Patricia McKinney



290595
291911
291239

286271
289633
279787
287312
281361
288870
278439
266735

292332
292328

292738
291445

290014
283556

290014
292738

267608
265660
265659
229213
266735

290014
292332
291857
291869
291103
292183

292955
290844

Hemlock Hill Llamas
Stone Ridge Fiber Farm
Two Brothers' Llamas

Farm_Name

Dandy Acres Llamas
La Verna

Stone Ridge Fiber Farm
Fieldstone Llamas
Wright's Homestead
Misty Meadows Farm
McDonald

Poverty Hollow Llamas

Farm_Name

Buck Hollow Llamas
Spooky Nook Farm

Farm_Name

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Ranch
Farm_Name

Wunsapana Farm
Misty Meadows Farm

Farm_Name

Wunsapana Farm
Buffalo Creek Llamas

Farm_Name

Dandy Acres Llamas
Moonshadow Farm

Bull Run Farm

Long Island Yarn & Farm
Poverty Hollow Llamas

Farm_Name

Wunsapana Farm
Buck Hollow Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Dakota Ridg Farm
Garden Gate Llamas
Ranch

Summer Hill Farm
Misty Meadows Farm

Susan Shoop
Mary Ledoux

Diego, Ramon, Dante Camacho

Farm_Owner

Brenda & Ralph Foxwell
Daniel Nelson

Mary Ledoux

Charlotte Sankey

Patrick & Heidi Wright

Carol Millard

Kathleen & Susan McDonald
Jane Hamilton-Merritt

Farm_Owner

Carol Reigh
Scornavacchi

Farm_Owner

Scott Dyke
Charlene & Deborah Arendas
Farm_Owner

Teri Conroy
Carol Millard

Farm_Owner

Teri Conroy
Scott Dyke

Farm_Owner

Brenda & Ralph Foxwell
Diane Kolotylo Farish
Barb Ferrjs

Tabbethia Haubold
Jane Hamilton-Merritt

Farm_Owner

Teri Conroy

Carol Reigh

Scott Dyke

Katrina & Gary Capasso
Patricia McKinney

Charlene & Deborah Arendas

Rachel Diamond
Carol Millard



292017

291600
291954

276987
283272

276987
292917

292916
292475
292478
292503

291928
292646
291824
291614
292357
290844
291750
292923
2991804

290134
290760

287327
290013
288932

287327
291928

292523

Farm_Name

Dandy Acres Llamas
Farm_Name

Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Bull Run Farm

Farm_Name

Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Buffalo Creek Llamas

Farm_Name

Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Dandy Acres Llamas

Farm_Name

Dandy Acres Llamas
Avonlea Llamas

Wunsapana Farm
Farm_Name

Wunsapana Farm
Shoff Farm Llamas
Ranch

Dandy Acres Llamas
Two Brothers' Llamas
Misty Meadows Farm
Avonlea Llamas
Hamel Fiber Farm
Wright's Homestead

Farm_Name

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Wright's Homestead

Farm_Name

Long Island Yarn & Farm
Dakota Ridg Farm

Buck Hollow Llamas
Farm_Name

Long Island Yarn & Farm
Wunsapana Farm

Farm_Name

Long Island Yarn & Farm

Farm_Owner

Brenda & Ralph Foxwell
Farm_Owner

Marcia Dunham
Barb Ferrjs

Farm_Owner

Marcia Dunham
Scott Dyke

Farm_Owner

Marcia Dunham
Brenda & Ralph Foxwell

Farm_Owner

Brenda & Ralph Foxwell
Nicole Truman

Danielle Franklin

Teri Conroy

Farm_Owner

Teri Conroy
Deborah Shoff

Charlene & Deborah Arendas

Brenda & Ralph Foxwell

Diego, Ramon, Dante Camacho

Carol Millard

Nicole Truman

Pamla & Michael Hamel
Patrick & Heidi Wright

Farm_Owner

Scott Dyke
Patrick & Heidi Wright

Farm_Owner

Tabbethia Haubold
Katrina & Gary Capasso
Carol Reigh
Farm_Owner
Tabbethia Haubold

Teri Conroy
Farm_Owner

Tabbethia Haubold



291631
291825
292924
291770

290879
291669
290566

288945
285229
286403
290263
287812
290503
287702
287114

290879
292523

216677

291928
292523
291825
291631
290111

285229
287114
291600
280409

290879

291746

290697

284768
265234

285229
286403

Dakota Ridg Farm
Ranch

Hamel Fiber Farm
Fiber
Farm_Name
Spooky Nook Farm
Shoff Farm Llamas
Dakota Ridg Farm

Farm_Name

Long Island Yarn & Farm
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Hamel Fiber Farm

Long Island Yarn & Farm
Stone Ridge Fiber Farm
Misty Meadows Farm
Farm

Poverty Hollow Llamas

Farm_Name

Spooky Nook Farm

Long Island Yarn & Farm
Farm_Name

Farm

Farm_Name

Wunsapana Farm

Long Island Yarn & Farm
Ranch

Dakota Ridg Farm

Buck Hollow Llamas

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Poverty Hollow Llamas
Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Poverty Hollow Llamas
Farm_Name

Spooky Nook Farm
Farm_Name
Summer Hill Farm

Farm_Name

Wunsapana Farm
Farm_Name

Wunsapana Farm
Buck Hollow Llamas
Farm_Name
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Hamel Fiber Farm

Katrina & Gary Capasso
Charlene & Deborah Arendas
Pamla & Michael Hamel
Emaly Leak

Farm_Owner

Scornavacchi

Deborah Shoff

Katrina & Gary Capasso

Farm_Owner

Tabbethia Haubold
Scott Dyke

Pamla & Michael Hamel
Tabbethia Haubold
Mary Ledoux

Carol Millard

Richard Kominsky
Jane Hamilton-Merritt

Farm_Owner
Scornavacchi
Tabbethia Haubold
Farm_Owner
Richard Kominsky
Farm_Owner

Teri Conroy

Tabbethia Haubold
Charlene & Deborah Arendas
Katrina & Gary Capasso
Carol Reigh

Scott Dyke

Jane Hamilton-Merritt
Marcia Dunham

Jane Hamilton-Merritt
Farm_Owner
Scornavacchi
Farm_Owner

Rachel Diamond

Farm_Owner

Teri Conroy
Farm_Owner

Teri Conroy

Carol Reigh
Farm_Owner

Scott Dyke

Pamla & Michael Hamel



280445
a

286617
270739
265659
283556
289496
266735
281361

254687
229213
287327
283272
270666
270780
199992
288588
276481
267608

290263
281408
265660
287953
290897
pendin

274047
291614
285229
278439

216677
292126
280409
7289471
290844
292924

265659
291239
288945
289496
292976

Farm_Name

Spacey Acres Llama
Ranch

Clover Brooke Farm
Ranch

Misty Meadows Farm
Bull Run Farm

Misty Meadows Farm
Stone Ridge Fiber Farm
Poverty Hollow Llamas
Wright's Homestead

Farm_Name

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Hemstreet Farm
Hemstreet Farm

Oak Hollow Livestock
Ranch

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Dandy Acres Llamas

Farm_Name

Long Island Yarn & Farm
Hemstreet Farm
Moonshadow Farm

Oak Hollow Livestock
Ranch

Moonshadow Farm
Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Dandy Acres Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas
McDonald

Farm_Name

Farm

Two Brothers' Llamas
Poverty Hollow Llamas
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Misty Meadows Farm
Hamel Fiber Farm

Farm_Name

Bull Run Farm

Two Brothers' Llamas
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Stone Ridge Fiber Farm
Stone Ridge Fiber Farm

Farm_Owner

Charlene & Deborah Arendas
Andrea Parent Tibbetts
Charlene & Deborah Arendas
Carol Millard

Barb Ferrjs

Carol Millard

Mary Ledoux

Jane Hamilton-Merritt

Patrick & Heidi Wright

Farm_Owner

Scott Dyke

Tabbethia Haubold
Tabbethia Haubold

Scott Dyke

Michael Sheridan

Michael Sheridan

Sara Davis

Charlene & Deborah Arendas
Scott Dyke

Brenda & Ralph Foxwell

Farm_Owner

Tabbethia Haubold

Michael Sheridan

Diane Kolotylo Farish

Sara Davis

Charlene & Deborah Arendas
Diane Kolotylo Farish

Marcia Dunham

Brenda & Ralph Foxwell
Scott Dyke

Kathleen & Susan McDonald
Farm_Owner

Richard Kominsky

Diego, Ramon, Dante Camacho
Jane Hamilton-Merritt
Tabbethia Haubold

Carol Millard

Pamla & Michael Hamel

Farm_Owner

Barb Ferrjs

Diego, Ramon, Dante Camacho
Tabbethia Haubold

Mary Ledoux

Mary Ledoux



29086

292503
291927
292923
282529

287953

254687
229213
283272
199992
288588
270780

290263
291770
285229
265660
287953
292523
274047
291614
290595
278439

216677
292126
287114
290844
7289471
292924
290014
292063

265659
291239
292976
288945
291820
29086
290948
2991804
292964
286403

Clover Brooke Farm
Farm_Name

Wunsapana Farm
Wunsapana Farm
Hamel Fiber Farm
Oak Hollow Livestock

Farm_Name

Oak Hollow Livestock
Farm_Name

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Oak Hollow Livestock
Ranch

Hemstreet Farm

Farm_Name

Long Island Yarn & Farm
Fiber

Buffalo Creek Llamas
Moonshadow Farm

Oak Hollow Livestock
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Chi-Llama-Moo Farm
Dandy Acres Llamas
Hemlock Hill Llamas
McDonald

Farm_Name

Farm

Two Brothers' Llamas
Poverty Hollow Llamas
Misty Meadows Farm
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Hamel Fiber Farm
Wunsapana Farm

Stone Ridge Fiber Farm

Farm_Name

Bull Run Farm

Two Brothers' Llamas
Stone Ridge Fiber Farm
Long Island Yarn & Farm
Hamel Fiber Farm
Clover Brooke Farm

Wright's Homestead
Stone Ridge Fiber Farm
Hamel Fiber Farm

Andrea Parent Tibbetts
Farm_Owner

Teri Conroy
Teri Conroy
Pamla & Michael Hamel
Sara Davis

Farm_Owner

Sara Davis
Farm_Owner

Scott Dyke

Tabbethia Haubold

Scott Dyke

Sara Davis

Charlene & Deborah Arendas
Michael Sheridan

Farm_Owner

Tabbethia Haubold

Emaly Leak

Scott Dyke

Diane Kolotylo Farish

Sara Davis

Tabbethia Haubold

Marcia Dunham

Brenda & Ralph Foxwell
Susan Shoop

Kathleen & Susan McDonald
Farm_Owner

Richard Kominsky

Diego, Ramon, Dante Camacho
Jane Hamilton-Merritt

Carol Millard

Tabbethia Haubold

Pamla & Michael Hamel

Teri Conroy

Mary Ledoux

Farm_Owner

Barb Ferrjs

Diego, Ramon, Dante Camacho
Mary Ledoux

Tabbethia Haubold

Pamla & Michael Hamel
Andrea Parent Tibbetts

Karen Parzych

Patrick & Heidi Wright

Mary Ledoux

Pamla & Michael Hamel



291927
292923
292503
282529

287953

287953
288588
290263
292523

274452
291239

283272
254687
229213

199992

290014

291928

291927

E

291239

216677

229213

Farm_Name

Wunsapana Farm
Hamel Fiber Farm
Wunsapana Farm
Oak Hollow Livestock

Farm_Name

Oak Hollow Livestock
Farm_Name
Oak Hollow Livestock

Spacey Acres Llama
Ranch

Long Island Yarn & Farm
Long Island Yarn & Farm

Cinco C Farm
Two Brothers' Llamas
Farm_Name
Buffalo Creek Llamas
Buffalo Creek Llamas

Long Island Yarn & Farm

Oak Hollow Livestock
Farm_Name

Wunsapana Farm
Farm_Name

Wunsapana Farm

Farm_Name

Wunsapana Farm

Farm_Name
Two Brothers' Llamas

Farm_Name
Farm

Farm_Name

Farm_Owner

Teri Conroy
Pamla & Michael Hamel
Teri Conroy
Sara Davis

Farm_Owner

Sara Davis
Farm_Owner
Sara Davis

Charlene & Deborah Arendas

Tabbethia Haubold

Tabbethia Haubold

Jeffery & DeborahCarminati
Diego, Ramon, Dante Camacho
Farm_Owner

Scott Dyke

Scott Dyke

Tabbethia Haubold

Sara Davis
Farm_Owner

Teri Conroy
Farm_Owner

Teri Conroy

Farm_Owner

Teri Conroy

Farm_Owner
Diego, Ramon, Dante Camacho

Farm_Owner
Richard Kominsky
Farm_Owner

Long Island Yarn & Farm Tabbethia Haubold















